
CONTENTS

GENERAL NOTICE

MINISTRY OF FINANCE

INVITATION FOR TENDERS AND APPLICATIONS FOR PREQUALIFICATION

In terms of section 11 of the Tender Board of Namibia Act, 1996 (Act No. 16 of 1996), the tender board of Namibia hereby
 invites tenders for the supply or delivery of services or goods, the particulars of which are set out on the attached annexure.

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE
OF THE

REPUBLIC OF NAMIBIA
N$2.00 WINDHOEK - 28 August 2006 No.3686



2 WINDHOEK - 28 August 2006 No. 3686

MINISTRY OF FINANCE

TENDER BOARD

TENDERS ARE INVITED FOR

TENDER NO: F1/2-5/2006
DESCRIPTION: PURCHASING OF OFFICE FURNITURE

FOR CHAIRMAN - PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION.

CLOSING DATE: 11H00 ON TUESDAY: 1 AUGUST 2006
LEVY PAYABLE: N$ 100-00

TENDER NO: F1/9-12/2006
DESCRIPTION: PURCHASE OF COMPUTER EQUIPMENT

AND RELATED SOFTWARE.
CLOSING DATE: 11H00 ON TUESDAY: 1 AUGUST 2006
LEVY PAYABLE: N$ 100-00

TENDER NO: F1/10/1-15/2006
DESCRIPTION: KATWITWI BORDER POST PHASE 2.
CLOSING DATE: 11H00 ON TUESDAY: 1 AUGUST 2006
LEVY PAYABLE: N$ 250-00
NB!! THIS PROJECT IS NOT FOR SME'S

TENDER NO: F1/12-1/2006
DESCRIPTION: SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND ASSEMBLING

OF FURNITURE AT KEETMANSHOOP
MAGISTRATE COURT.

CLOSING DATE: 11H00 ON TUESDAY: 1 AUGUST 2006
LEVY PAYABLE: N$ 200-00

TENDER NO: F1/13-5/2006
DESCRIPTION: PURCHASING OF COMPUTER EQUIPMENT.
CLOSING DATE: 11H00 ON TUESDAY: 1 AUGUST 2006
LEVY PAYABLE: N$ 100-00

TENDER NO: F1/13-6/2006
DESCRIPTION: PURCHASING OF COMPUTER EQUIPMENT

(LOCAL AREA NETWORK).
CLOSING DATE: 11H00 ON TUESDAY: 1 AUGUST 2006
LEVY PAYABLE N$ 100-00

TENDER NO: F1/13-7/2006
DESCRIPTION: PURCHASE OF SPECIALISED OCCUPA-

TIONAL MEDICINE EQUIPMENT.
CLOSING DATE: 11H00 ON TUESDAY: 1 AUGUST 2006
LEVY PAYABLE: NS 100-00

TENDER NO: F1/13-8/2006
DESCRIPTION: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF RADIATION

MONITORING EQUIPMENT SUBDIVISION
-RADIATION PROTECTION.

CLOSING DATE: 11H00 ON TUESDAY: 1 AUGUST 2006
LEVY PAYABLE: N$ 100-00

TENDER NO: F1/15-4/2006
DESCRIPTION: PROVISION OF BOARD ROOM CHAIRS

FOR THE DIRECTORATE OF HOUSING,
HABITAT AND TECHNICAL  SERVICES
CO-ORDINATION.

CLOSING DATE: 11H00 ON TUESDAY: 1 AUGUST 2006
LEVY PAYABLE: N$ 100-00

TENDER NO: F1/16-5/2006
DESCRIPTION: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FARM

IMPLEMENTS.
CLOSING DATE: 11H00 ON TUESDAY: 1 AUGUST 2006
LEVY PAYABLE: N$ 200-00

TENDER NO: F1/16-6/2006
DESCRIPTION: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF SEEDS.
CLOSING DATE: 11H00 ON TUESDAY: 1 AUGUST 2006
LEVY PAYABLE: N$ 100-00

TENDER NO: Fl /16-7/2006
DESCRIPTION: DIGITAL AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY AND

PRODUCTION OF ORTHOPHOTOS.
CLOSING DATE: 11H00 ON TUESDAY: 1 AUGUST 2006
LEVY PAYABLE: N$ 100-00

TENDER NO: A13-36/2006
DESCRIPTION: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF HOUSE-

HOLD EQUIPMENT TO THE MINISTRY
OF HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES FOR
THE PERIOD 1 SEPTEMBER 2006 TO 31
AUGUST 2007.

CLOSING DATE: 14H30 ON TUESDAY: 1 AUGUST 2006
LEVY PAYABLE: N$ 150-00

TENDER NO: A18/2-1/2006
DESCRIPTION: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF POLYVINYL

CHLORIDE (uPVC & mPVC) AND POLY-
ETHYLENE PRESSURE PIPES AND
FITTINGS TO THE MINISTRY OF AGRI-
CULTURE, WATER AND FORESTRY FOR
THE PERIOD 1 SEPTEMBER 2006 TO
31 AUGUST 2007.

CLOSING DATE: 14H30 ON TUESDAY: 1 AUGUST 2006
LEVY PAYABLE: N$ 150-00

TENDER NO: A19-5/2006
DESCRIPTION: REPAIR, OVERHAUL AND SERVICING OF

UNDERWATER DIVING, FIRE FIGHTING
RESCUE AND LIFE SAVINGS EQUIPMENT,
BOARDINGBOATS (RUBBERDUCKS)
WITH OUTBOARD ENGINES, REFRIGE-
RATION AND VENTILATION EQUIPMENT
FOR THE VESSELS BELONGING TO THE
MINISTRY OF FISHERIES AND MARINE
RESOURCES FOR THE PERIOD
1 SEPTEMBER 2006 TO 31 AUGUST 2007.

CLOSING DATE: 14H30 ON TUESDAY: 1 AUGUST 2006
LEVY PAYABLE: N$ 100-00

TENDER NO: A19-7/2006
DESCRIPTION: OPERATION OF THE R/V WELWITSCHIA,

ANIGHAB AND SUIDWESTER FOR THE
PERIOD 1 SEPTEMBER 2006 TO 31 AUGUST
2008.

CLOSING DATE: 14H30 ON TUESDAY: 1 AUGUST 2006
LEVY PAYABLE: N$ 100-00

NOTICE TO TENDERERS !!!

All tenderers are hereby informed that the closing date of the following
tender was wrongly advertised.

TENDER NO: F1/10/2-11/2006
DESCRIPTION: Supply and delivery of specific types of vehicles.

The correct closing date will be:
CLOSING DATE: 11h00 on Tuesday: 11 July 2006

TENDER NO: F1/10/1-14/2006
DESCRIPTION: Nationwide Improvement of Physical facilities.

The extended date will be:
CLOSING DATE: 11h00 on Tuesday: 25 July 2006

Any inconvenience is apologised

DOCUMENTS ARE AVAILABLE AT THE OFFICE OF:
THE SECRETARY
TENDER BOARD
GROUND FLOOR,
FISCUS BUILDING
10 JOHN MEINERT STREET
WINDHOEK



No. 3686 WINDHOEK - 28 August 2006 3

TENDERS MUST OR DEPOSITED IN:
BE FORWARDED TO:
THE SECRETARY THE TENDER BOX;
TENDER BOARD GROUND FLOOR, FISCUS
P.O. BOX 3328 BUILDING, ROOM 024
WINDHOEK 10 JOHN MEINERT STREET
FAX NO.: (061) 226705 WINDHOEK

NB: A LEVY (NON REFUNDABLE) IS PAYABLE IN ADVANCE IN
CASH OR BANK GUARANTEED CHEQUES ONLY. (Un-paid
tender documents will be prejudiced).

RECEIPTS FOR PAYMENTS (ORIGINAL/COPY) MUST BE
ATTACHED TO TENDER DOCUMENTS!!

NO TENDER DOCUMENTS WILL BE POSTED, FAXED OR
ISSUED TO TENDERERS PRIOR TO THE PAYMENT OF THE
REQUIRED NON - REFUNDABLE LEVY:

NB: CASHIER OFFICE HOURS:
08H00 - 13H00 - Mon to Fri
08H00 - 12H00 - Month End

For SECRETARY: TENDER BOARD
_________________


